Position Other Positions Held

Mayor

Constituent Services Manager
Constituent Services Manager
Councilperson

Councilperson

Councilperson

Sr Council Assistant
Councilperson

Chief Service Officer
Executive Secretary

Sr Council Assistant

Office Specialist (Myr/@Will)
Sr Council Assistant

Council Assistant

Sr Council Assistant

Chief Service Officer

Intern 11l

Intern 11l

Councilperson

Council Assistant

Intern Il

City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$131,487
$67,692
$59,778
$58,550
$58,550
$57,285
$52,325
$52,238
$48,747
$45,143
$43,683
$32,324
$22,358
$22,287
$18,013
$11,110
$8,960
$2,353
$1,386
$495
$487

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,597
$10,178
$12,773
$15,176
$15,176
$15,176
$0
$11,627
$10,317
$9,256
$12,036
$10,953
$0

$0

$0
$2,353
$0

$0
$561
$0

$0



