Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Chula Vista	City Council	\$131,487	\$15,597
Constituent Services Manager		Chula Vista	City Council	\$67,692	\$10,178
Constituent Services Manager		Chula Vista	City Council	\$59,778	\$12,773
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$58,550	\$15,176
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$58,550	\$15,176
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$57,285	\$15,176
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$52,325	\$0
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$52,238	\$11,627
Chief Service Officer		Chula Vista	City Council	\$48,747	\$10,317
Executive Secretary		Chula Vista	City Council	\$45,143	\$9,256
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$43,683	\$12,036
Office Specialist (Myr/@Will)		Chula Vista	City Council	\$32,324	\$10,953
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$22,358	\$0
Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$22,287	\$0
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$18,013	\$0
Chief Service Officer		Chula Vista	City Council	\$11,110	\$2,353
Intern III		Chula Vista	City Council	\$8,960	\$0
Intern III		Chula Vista	City Council	\$2,353	\$0
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$1,386	\$561
Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$495	\$0
Intern III		Chula Vista	City Council	\$487	\$0